All leaflets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
65
E909
FEATURES
	 ●	 Electronic controller for the control of solenoid valves in dust collector systems
	 ●	 Integral ∆P sensor for ON/OFF filter cleaning cycles
	 ●	 Microprocessor management
	 ●	 Standard supply voltage and output voltage selectable via jumper

number
of
solenoid valves
adjustable
pulse time
adjustable
interval time
tube connection for
∆P sensor size catalogue number
sec. sec. Ø mm
4
0,05 - 5,0 1 - 999 6/4
1
E909BB4MU1.3
8 E909BB8MU1.3
12 E909BB12MU1.3
16 E909BB16MU1.3
20
2
E909BB20MU1.5
24 E909BB24MU1.5
28 E909BB28MU1.5
32 E909BB32MU1.5
36
3
E909BB36MU1.6
40 E909BB40MU1.6
44 E909BB44MU1.6
48 E909BB48MU1.6
60
30
3G
B